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o . . Codelist Round by
Selected Criteria - Year: 2017 State: SD Basis: Licensed Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Zero Line of Business: Fire
Casualty Companies: No )

Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio

Name
280 | 18988 ﬁ]‘;t%oo""”ers MI | 2,144,592| 8.1445%| 8.1445%| 2,025,851| 1,049,205 51.7908%
698 | 14850 m‘;”gOStarM“t MN | 1,769,758| 6.721%| 14.8656%| 1,762,721| 320,283 18.1698%
248 | 13021 gggegoﬁre& IA | 1,601,158 6.0807%| 20.9463%| 1553001 378820  24.3914%
14184 ﬁi”g{)p‘ Mut Wi | 1,595,624 6.0597%| 27.006%| 1,511,711| 952,784 63.0269%
3548 | 25658 g;’“’e'ers Ind CT | 1,267,798| 4.8147%| 31.8207%| 1.274.716] 104,488 8.197%
Farmers Mut
569 | 13897 |Haillns CoOf | 1A | 1,238,130 4.7021%| 36.5228%| 1,229,941 317,771 25.8363%
IA
91 | 19682 mz”é‘;rd Fire CT | 1,027,697| 3.9029%| 40.4257%| 901,542| 1,276,035 141.5392%
65 | 21482 Ef;cg’;y Mut RI 943,689| 3.5839%| 44.0095%| 907,190 0 0%
62 | 21415 E;“Sp'é’gers Mu o 730,376| 2.7738%| 46.7833%| 694,378 118,490 17.0642%
13889 ;irrggrgf'\",\‘l‘é NE 677,622 2.5734%| 49.3567%| 677,111| 236,792 34.9709%
Foremost Ins
69 | 11185 |Co Grand MI 643,153| 2.4425%| 51.7992%| 612,967| 352,084 57.4393%
Rapids Ml
7 | 13935 Ezdgfted Mutl N 591,257| 2.2454%| 54.0446%| 562501 30,646 5.4482%
311 | 13412 é‘;St'” Mutins | N 555,164] 2.1084%| 56.153%| 525,820| 323,098]  61.4465%
626 | 14982 Ei”goM"'ers PA 546,632 2.0750%| 58.2289%| 427,008 -172,537|  -40.3975%
American
12 | 19380 |Home Assur NY 538,725| 2.0459%| 60.2749%| 553,222| 61,270 11.0751%
Co
212 | 16535 ﬁ}“s”ggAmer NY 510,857| 1.9401%| 62.2149%| 443,819 -22,860 -5.1507%
248 | 10324 ’é‘id'”” Ins IA 505.232| 1.9187%| 64.1337%| 508740  60.,742]  11.9397%
American
361 | 38652 |Modern Select| OH 430,437| 1.6347%| 65.7683%| 418,864 70,657 16.8687%
Ins Co
88 | 10815 \éir',\"j‘lr[‘)':'re s \n 412,958 1.5683%| 67.3366%| 415,479 0 0%
Pennsylvania
246 | 14974 |Lumbermens PA 410,096| 1.5608%| 68.8975%| 366,119 8,219 2.2449%
Mut Ins
111 | 23035 Wi 409.404| 1.5548%| 70.4523%| 393,456| 79,025 20.0848%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Liberty Mut
Fire Ins Co
309 | 15377 \,\’Avjtsltﬁgnc'\f” MN 404,318| 1.5355%| 71.9878%| 381,573| 501,287 131.3738%
American
212 | 26247 |Guar & Liab NY 396,401| 1.5054%| 73.4932%| 378,071| 344,841 91.2106%
Ins
175 | 41653 |Milbank Ins Co|  IA 370,136] 1.4057%| 74.8988%| 353,453 10,776 3.0488%
Travelers Prop
3548 | 25674 |Cas Co Of cT 362,471 1.3766%| 76.2754%| 309,631| 2,058,243|  664.7406%
Amer
111 | 24740 (S)?fgﬁ]oe'rns Col NH 326120 1.2385%| 77.514%| 300571 2,105 -0.68%
Federated
11118 |Rural Electric | KS 313,610 1.191%| 78.705%| 322,046 109,315 33.9439%
Ins Exch
3991 | 14257 |IMT Ins Co IA 266,576] 1.0124%| 79.7173%| 248.278] 11,486 4.6263%
62 | 21407 (E:g‘casco'”s IA 261,570 0.9934%| 80.7107%| 238,656 47,262 19.8034%
62 | 10863 Egkgf)a Fire ND 250023 0.9871%| 81.6978%| 273865 42108  15.3747%
244 | 10677 meci'”c'“”at' OH 246.194| 0.935%| 82.6328%| 278,149 513,131 184.4806%
14885 R‘A?meeéff ) 227,295 0.8632%| 83.496%| 240,110 13 -0.0054%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co A 204.581] 0.8520%| 84.3489%| 238,425 15,783 6.6197%
American
361 | 23469 |Modern Home | OH 220,488| 0.8373%| 85.1862%| 256,930 88,630 34.4958%
Ins Co
1278 | 10921 g::‘ﬁg'éeo& IN 209,101 0.7941%| 85.9803%| 220,386] 194,830 88.404%
1285 | 24554 I)ELC'”SAmer DE 195,264| 0.7416%| 86.7219%| 192,787| -10576]  -5.4858%
169 | 21180 ﬁi”gg Select |y 193,953| 0.7366%| 87.4585%| 198,769| 2,021,862| 1,017.1918%
National
796 | 16217 |Farmers Union| Wi 102,646 0.7316%| 88.1901%| 192,350| 26,989 14.0312%
Prop & Cas
31 | 25895 t’lggﬁf}fg‘es PA 189,770| 0.7207%| 88.9108%| 150,846| 41,278 27.3643%
218 | 20443 g:rs‘tg‘g”ta' IL 176,557| 0.6705%| 89.5813%| 182,804| 134,264 73.447%
Farmers
214 | 19194 |Alliance Mut KS 174,994 0.6646%| 90.2459%| 184,520| 1,107,878]  600.4108%
Ins Co
American Natl o o 0
408 | 28401 [O8T (T MO 172,541] 0.6553%| 90.9011%|  49,746| 35,338 71.0369%
65 | 10014 ﬁ]f;"'c‘;‘éed Fm RI 170,333| 0.6469%| 91.548%| 179.649| -199.993| -111.3243%
19 | 42986 ﬁ]t:’éd:rd Guarl e 166,984| 0.6342%| 92.1821%| 198.904| 353610 177.7792%
111 | 23043 MA 150,722| 0.5724%| 92.7545%| 229.507| -217.201]  -94.6381%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Liberty Mut Ins
Co
Insurance Co
12 | 19429 |Of The State IL 102,292| 0.3885%| 93.143%| 236,199| -19,052 -8.0661%
Of PA
American
920 | 19615 |Reliable Ins AZ 100,552| 0.3819%| 93.5249%| 98,053 104,532| 106.6077%
Co
244 | 23280 me(%”d“”aﬁ OH 86.530| 0.3286%| 93.8535%| 84375 0 0%
968 | 33022 |AXA Ins Co NY 83,256 0.3162%| 94.1697%|  83.998] -10,936] -13.0194%
De Smet Farm
205 | 31445 |MutIns Co Of | SD 77.860| 0.2957%| 94.4654%| 75,734 17,937 23.6842%
SD
Berkshire
Hathaway
31 | 20044 [(2 0085 | NE 76.487| 0.2905%| 94.7559%| 76,278 1,409 1.8472%
Co
169 | 24988 fﬂirt‘tgo'”SA Wi 70,124| 0.2663%| 95.0222%|  77,512|  -8,714]  -11.2421%
Missouri
27766 [Valley MutIns | SD 65,008| 0.2472%| 95.2694%| 62,827 4,813 7.6607%
Co
7 | 28304 [Federated MN 61,954] 0.2353%| 95.5047%| 56,422 2,552 4.5231%
Serv Ins Co
34606 gﬁ“ter Mutlns|  \p 60,112| 0.2283%| 95.733%| 56,948 4,992 8.7659%
46 | 16713 3‘3‘;'?‘32%?“3 OH 50,804| 0.1929%| 95.9250%|  78,041| 199,350| 255.4427%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 49,671 0.1886%| 96.1145%| 48,763 1,729 3.5457%
Assn
4698 | 43460 ﬁ;"ggp‘mer TX 48,709 0.185%| 96.2995% 3,868 726 18.7694%
181 | 39845 \(’;er;tport Ins MO 46,366| 0.1761%)| 96.4756%| 191,041 7,674 -4.0169%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 46,055 0.1749%)| 96.6505%|  76,758] 11,986 15.6153%
140 | 23787 ,\Nﬂitt'cl’:!gg OH 45,604| 0.1732%| 96.8237%|  35,230| 26,970 76.5541%
309 | 24465 [Vestern Natl |,y 44776|  017%| 96.9937%| 27,534 244 0.8862%
Assur Co
Pioneer
309 | 40312 [Specialty Ins MN 43,648| 0.1658%| 97.1595%| 39,778 274 0.6888%
Co
796 | 24449 |[Regent Ins Co| Wi 43,277] 0.1644%)| 97.3239%| 42,514 6,008 16.2488%
111 | 24082 ﬁg'%fecu”ty NH 37,340 0.1418%| 97.4657%| 28,854 21 -0.0728%
796 | 24414 gg'gﬁ,'wcas Wi 37.226| 0.1414%| 97.607%| 39.830] 12505  31.6219%
State Auto
175 | 25127 |Prop & Cas IA 31,514] 0.1197%| 97.7267%| 22,397 126 -0.5626%
Ins Co
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
140 | 42587 |Depositors Ins| 1A 29.827|0.1133%|  97.84%|  35943| 14,000 38.9506%
Co
American o o o
212 | 40142 [HSE0 IL 28.787] 0.1003%| 97.9493%| 24,719 1,741 7.0432%
Allianz Global
761 | 35300 |Risks US Ins IL 27.619] 0.1049%| 98.0542%| 24,957 -348 -1.3944%
Co
American
473 | 19275 |Family Mut Ins| Wi 26,607| 0.101%| 98.1552%|  39,623| -22,541 -56.8887%
Co SlI
Nationwide
140 | 28223 |Agribusiness IA 24.862| 0.0944%| 98.2497%| 20,413 890 4.36%
Ins Co
280 | 32700 [Owners Ins Co| OH 24.560| 0.0933%| 98.3429%| 25,589 54 0211%
3548 | 25615 gf;:"fﬁ;ggk cT 24.195] 0.0919%| 98.4348%| 22,036 789 3.5805%
518 | 14117 [Grinnell Mut IA 23,421] 0.0889%| 98.5238%| 23,337 130 0.5571%
Reins Co
300 | 22578 ::c;r?:%e Mann | 22040 0.0837%| 98.6075%| 22.725| 4128  -18.165%
111 | 21458 [Employersins |, 21,499 0.0816%| 98.6891% 6,588 1,295 19.657%
of Wausau
501 | 22314 |RSUI Ind Co NH 21.187] 0.0805%| 98.7696%| 21,689 741 3.4165%
181 | 29700 E'lcl’trethlfsmg; NH 19,879| 0.0755%| 98.8451%|  10,008| 5879  58.7547%
250 | 14389 '(‘:i'v'ars Ins IA 16,030 0.0609%| 98.906%| 19,424 0 0%
Federated
7 | 16024 |Reserve Ins MN 15,340] 0.0583%| 98.9642% 2,718 190 6.9904%
Co
169 | 13978 Eg"g;s Mut IL 14,444] 0.0549%| 99.0191%| 13,639 3,477 25.4931%
Unitrin Auto & o o o
215 | 16063 |00 L2 NY 13,478] 0.0512%| 99.0702%| 14,301 -66 -0.4615%
517 | 41343 (H;E' Globallns| 13,004| 0.0494%| 99.1196%| 17.904] 2158  12.0532%
Allied Prop & o o o
140 [ 42579 5255 20 IA 12,803] 0.0486%| 99.1683%| 12,927 325 2.5141%
200 | 18600 ngA Genlndf 1y 12,636 0.048%| 99.2162%| 11,445 771 -6.7366%
244 | 28665 gg‘:g'gc'””a“ OH 12,480| 0.0474%| 99.2636%| 14,345 0 0%
Sompo Japan o o o
3219 | 11126 | 2P0~ | Ny 11,880] 0.0451%| 99.3088%| 12,683 1,302 10.2657%
200 | 25968 ggAAC"‘S Ins | rx 11,276] 0.0428%| 99.3516%| 11,007 100 0.9085%
Tokio Marine o o o
3098 | 10945 |,> 0 &S NY 11,210 0.0426%| 99.3942% 7,640 337 4.411%
Atlantic
4904 | 27154 [Specialty Ins NY 11,113 0.0422%| 99.4364%| 29,623 -8.474| -28.6062%
Co
1278 | 37770 IN 11,014] 0.0418%| 99.4782% 2,899 248 8.5547%
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Market Share by Line of Business Page 5 of 9
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
CSAA Gen Ins
Co
American
111 [ 19704 [GPETEEN IN 10,536]  0.04%| 99.5182%| 10,976 157 -1.4304%
Transguard
225 | 28886 [Ins Co Of IL 10,519 0.0399%| 99.5581%|  11,213| 26,384| 235.2083%
Amer Inc
3548 | 24767 [StPaAUIFire & |y 8.188| 0.0311%| 99.5802%|  9533| -77.564] -813.6368%
Marine Ins Co
4666 | 10200 ::'scox'“s Co IL 7.877] 0.0299%| 99.6192% 4,014 1,235 30.7673%
National Union
12 | 19445 |Fire Ins Co Of | PA 7,210 0.0274%| 99.6465% 4,496 674 14.9911%
Pitts
3299 | 17159 ﬁt:igfpeda'ty MI 7.002| 0.0266%| 99.6731%| 6,544 0 0%
303 | 42803 ﬁ‘;"éeoone Elite} | 6,843 0.026%| 99.6991% 4,816 4 0.0831%
807 | 19640 ﬁg“ggb'a Natl | \g 6.144] 0.0233%| 99.7224%| 29284 112 0.3825%
2538 | 25011 |Wesco Ins Co | DE 5,947 0.0226%| 99.745% 6,470 214 3.3076%
11878 2")‘(‘;‘;2@2 KS 4,993| 0.019%| 99.764% 5,155 3,165 61.3967%
140 | 11991 22“0”3' Cas | on 46720 0.0177%| 99.7817% 584 13 2.226%
3548 | 25682 (T:rcf“(’;'ecﬁ'”d CT 4,311] 0.0164%| 99.7981% 4,251 714 16.796%
Continental
98 | 10804 |Western Ins IA 4,157] 0.0158%| 99.8139% 4,108 0 0%
Co
361 | 19720 ﬁr:%rfr";‘)” At | pg 4043 0.0154%| 99.8203%| 2,060 266|  12.9126%
41459 ﬁ;mgfcimes KS 3,933 0.0149%| 99.8442%| 4,042 -4 -0.099%
1285 | 12866 [T H E Ins Co LA 3,448 0.0131%| 99.8573% 3.848] 1,305 -33.9137%
Hartford
91 | 30104 |underwriters cT 3,444] 0.0131%| 99.8704% 3,484 0 0%
Ins Co
225 | 26433 22“’0 Natllns| 2762 0.0105%| 99.8800%| 2,759 920|  -33.3454%
200 | 21253 gaé;:"lgspé%p TX 2,492] 0.0095%| 99.8903% 2,552 45 1.7633%
4869 [ 25180 [SUVAtETINS | cp 2,429 0.0002%| 99.8995%| 3,082 0 0%
3098 | 18058 f:(‘j'f‘:se'é’gia PA 2138/ 0.0081%| 99.9077%| 3,560 6| -0.1685%
62 | 25186 (E:Z‘SCIE’LOCF’O& IA 1,927 0.0073%|  99.915% 299 2l -0.6689%
3548 | 25666 Ef‘é;'ir;gd cT 1,831 0.007%| 99.9219% 1,780 714|  -40.1124%
98 | 25844 |Union Ins Co A 1,629 0.0062%| 99.9281% 1,723 0 0%
https://isiteplus.naic.org/state-page/StatePageSummaryServlet 05/08/2018



Market Share by Line of Business

Page 6 of 9

Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
228 | 24112 |Westfield Ins OH 1,494| 0.0057%| 99.9338% 1487 17 11432%
Co
2538 | 19879 ﬁi"gg‘y Natl DE 1.471| 0.0056%| 99.9394%|  28,623]  -1,161 -4.0562%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co| IN 1.381] 0.0052%| 99.9446% 669| -46,354] -6,928.849%
Berkley
98 | 29580 |Regional Ins DE 1,338] 0.0051%| 99.9497% 220 16 7.2727%
Co
111 | 24086 [American Fire |\ 1,267] 0.0048%| 99.9545% 1,014 0 0%
& Cas Co
Harleysville
140 | 26182 |Worcester Ins | OH 1,230 0.0047%| 99.9592% 1,222 13 -1.0638%
Co
218 | 20494 H:r(‘:scf’orta“on IL 1,174] 0.0045%| 99.9636% 1,285 261  -20.3113%
St Paul
3548 | 24791 |Mercury Ins CT 1,173] 0.0045%| 99.9681% 2,023 71 -3.5096%
Co
23663 Eﬂit'élla' Amer| ok 1162 0.0044%| 99.9725%| 1,079 o -0.8341%
American
19 | 42978 [Security Ins DE 1,095 0.0042%| 99.9767% 1,084 5 0.4613%
Co
28 | 19976 é;”'ca Mutins| g, 1,009| 0.0038%| 99.9805% 1,087 0 0%
State
175 | 25135 |Automobile OH 867 0.0033%| 99.9838% 898 46 5.1225%
Mut Ins Co
New
12 | 23841 |Hampshire Ins|  IL 798| 0.003%| 99.9868% 617 53 8.59%
Co
98 | 31003 |TTi State Ins IA 789 0.003%| 99.9898% 777 0 0%
Co Of MN : :
303 | 15032 ﬁ‘;"éeoone Mut| o 609| 0.0023%| 99.9921% 166 29|  -17.4699%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp | PA 518] 0.002%| 99.9941% 824 369 44.7816%
501 | 10472 82?;‘0' Ind Wi 497, 0.0019%|  99.996% 1,652 489  29.6005%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 488 0.0019%| 99.9978% 688|  -3,210] -466.5698%
4381 | 35408 'é“ope“”m'“s TX 482| 0.0018%| 99.9997% 533 938]  -175.985%
Firemens Ins
98 | 21784 [COOF DE 414 0.0016%| 100.0012% 391 0 0%
\Washington ' '
DC
Cumis Ins o o o
306 [ 10847 g T8 e IA 379| 0.0014%)| 100.0027% 377 0 0%
111 | 44393 \(’;VjStAmer sy 275| 0.001%| 100.0037% 271 0 0%
12 | 23809 ﬁ;ag'ée State IL 196| 0.0007%| 100.0045% 208 11 5.2885%
88 | 22306 NH 161] 0.0006%] 100.0051% 58 5 -8.6207%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Massachusetts
Bay Ins Co
4381 | 18694 ﬁ;egto'v“dwe“ TX 139| 0.0005%| 100.0056% 11 4 36.3636%
Universal
212 | 40843 |Underwriters IL 76| 0.0003%| 100.0059%| 13,878  -1,544|  -11.1255%
Of TX Ins
88 | 22202 (H;i”c’"er Ins NH 67] 0.0003%| 100.0062% 82 349  -425.6098%
111 | 24074 82'° Cas Ins NH 24| 0.0001%| 100.0062% 467 0 0%
88 | 31534 gg'gaf"/ir:]”esr MI 17] 0.0001%| 100.0063% 17 5| -29.4118%
88 | 36064 mznggemmer NH 13 0%| 100.0064% 13 4l -30.7692%
3548 | 25623 2206”"‘ Ins cT 1 0%| 100.0064% 4 151 3.775%
13528 ,\B/Irlj’t”l‘r?;hé’gd IN 0 0%| 100.0064% 1,442 0 0%
1281 | 24813 |Balboa Ins Co | CA 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 294 0%
626 | 22667 ége Amerlns | pp 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 18 0%
3548 | 24015 gg”h'a”d'“s CT 0 0%| 100.0064% 3,062 2,699 68.1222%
98 | 40045 |Starnet Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 40 0%
Fidelity & Guar
3548 | 25879 'Jrf Serwriters Wi 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 6 0%
Inc
Pacific
626 | 22748 |Employers Ins PA 0 0%]| 100.0064% 0 -1,264 0%
Co
United States
3548 | 25887 |Fidelity & Guar| CT 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 2 0%
Co
12 | 19402 é'f PropCas | pp 0 0%| 100.0064% of -1,832 0%
Harleysville
140 | 35696 |Preferred Ins OH 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 5 0%
Co
American
761 | 21849 |Automobile Ins| MO 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 5 0%
Co
111 | 24724 E‘gsgglﬂgf NH 0 0%| 100.0064% 721 211 -29.2649%
158 | 22730 ﬂgegowor'd NH 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 2 0%
761 | 21873 Egﬁg’f‘n";m CA 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 -320 0%
212 | 21326 ,\Eﬂrgﬁgg I';';eci NE 0 0%| 100.0064% 45 6| -13.3333%
98 | 36684 A 0 0%| 100.0064% 580 693 -119.4828%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Riverport Ins
Co
3416 | 15610 ﬁ‘é'gfpec'a'ty CT 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 18 0%
761 | 21865 éffr’gdated Indf oo 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 .26 0%
626 | 10052 gg“bb NatlInsf |\ 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 15 0%
St Paul
3548 | 19224 |Protective Ins | CT 0 0%)| 100.0064% 0 25 0%
Co
Allied World
158 | 16624 |Specialty Ins DE 0 0%)| 100.0064% o -1,107 0%
Co
761 | 22810 82'“"90'”3 IL 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 6 0%
3548 | 36463 g'sczz"lerfspé%p CcT 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 14 0%
American Cas
218 | 20427 |Co Of Reading] PA 0 0%| 100.0064% 208|  -23,591|-11,341.8269%
PA
626 | 10030 \é\i’fesfﬁ';eééer PA 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 -339 0%
761 | 21881 g‘jﬁg’t’f(’:mp IL 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 13 0%
212 | 27855 ﬁf‘gﬁg@‘f{ IL 0 0%| 100.0064% 7 .56 -800%
2538 | 42376 chgrc‘)ol'ﬁgy DE 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 33 0%
140 | 23582 mzrﬁgSVi"e OH 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 5 0%
158 | 21113 [rhod States | pe of 0% 100.0064% 0 13 0%
88 | 42552 [Nova Cas Co | NY 0 0%| 100.0064% o 63702 0%
2538 | 15954 éﬂ;‘fé'ﬂfc KS 0 0%| 100.0064%| 1,008 25 2.2769%
American
111 | 19690 |Economy Ins IN 0 0%]| 100.0064% 26 0 0%
Co
218 | 20508 }{g'gﬁmge PA 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 -1 0%
Guideone
303 | 14559 [Specialty Mut IA 0 0%)| 100.0064% 0 21 0%
Ins Co
111 | 24732 gg"g}fir;”; NH 0 0%| 100.0064% 540 0 0%
158 [ 21105 [SorN Rveringd -y of 0% 100.0064% 0 4 0%
Berkshire
31 | 22276 gs;i?;’lv@yms NE 0 0%| 100.0064% 93 59|  -63.4409%
Co
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
761 | 21857 |American Ins OH 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 -436 0%
Co
3416 | 20370 |AXIS Reins Co NY 0 0%| 100.0064% -1,603 4,011 -250.2183%
84 | 26344 |Creat Amer OH 0 0%)| 100.0064% 0 -1 0%
Assur Co
218 | 35289 88”“”9“3' s pa 0 0%| 100.0064% 0 1,011 0%
785 | 38970 |Markel Ins Co IL 0 0%]| 100.0064% 0 8 0%
Universal
212 | 41181 |Underwriters IL -111]-0.0004%| 100.0059% 19,722 -1,868 -9.4717%
Ins Co
158 | 10936 ﬁi”eca Ins Col Ny -310/-0.0012%)| 100.0048% 301 -619| -205.6478%
920 | 42048 ﬁ':gg”d State] |\ -462]-0.0018%| 100.003% 950 320  -33.6842%
2538 | 26662 ?:"gford Caslns| e -793| -0.003% 100% -808 174 21.5347%
194
Companies in 26,331,665 100% 100%]25,786,139(13,059,331 50.6448%
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